& EoNEHIP

Fecha 01/06/2014

Distancia 500 Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 246 PAULA

2 249 |OLA

3 146 LYDIA

4 220 MARTA
5 256 BLANCA
6 221 VERONICA
7 195 CRISTINA
8 147 M2LUZ
9 210 YANIRA
10 189 NATALIA
11 159 |IRENE
12 247 MARIA ISABEL
13 223 EVA

14 169 NINA

15 260 PAULA
16 233 SARA

17 197 SONIA
18 155 CAROLINA
19 255 ELIZABETH
20 240 ANGELA
21 245 PAULA
22 171 ELENA
23 254 ALMA
24 185 ANDREA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Il CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE
ALGUAZAS - BENJ FEM

Apellidos

RUBIO
SANCHEZ GARCIA
ABELLAN SANCHEZ
LORCA TEIXEIRA
SILGUERO ASENSIO
LUCAS DIiAZ

GARCIA QUINONERO
ABENZA RIAL

LARA PUYA

GARCIA CORCOLES
BELDA MARTINEZ
RUIZ TORNEL

LUNA PERRICHON
CANO MATENCIO
VERA LOPEZ
OLIVARES MARCOS
GOMARIZ GARCIA
ASIS ASENSIO

SIENA ESCALANTE
POVEDA CANOVAS
ROSAURO PLANES
CANO RUIZ
SEQUERO MANRESA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ

CATEGORIA

BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F

Pos/Cat
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Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
CLUB ATLETISMO ALCA 0:02:02
C.A.MANDARACHE 0:02:03
SOCIEDAD ATLETICA AL 0:02:10
SOCIEDAD ATLETICA AL 0:02:16
SOCIEDAD ATLETICA DE 0:02:18

ATLETISMO ALHAMA  0:02:19
MONTE ANAOR 0:02:22
MONTE ANAOR 0:02:22
CD LA HOYA 0:02:23

ESCUELA ATLETISMO CE 0:02:25
C.D.HOYA DEL CAMPO  0:02:26

INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:30
INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:31
INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:35

MARISTAS CARTAGENA 0:02:47
NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN 0:02:51

MONTE ANAOR 0:02:51
MONTE ANAOR 0:02:52
MONTE ANAOR 0:02:53
INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:54
MONTE ANAOR 0:02:55
INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:56
AVT 0:02:59
INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:04

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,04
4,06
4,20
4,32
4,36
4,38
4,44
4,44
4,46
4,50
4,52
5,00
5,02
5,10
5,34
5,42
5,42
5,44
5,46
5,48
5,50
5,52
5,58
6,08

0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:08
0:00:14
0:00:16
0:00:17
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:21
0:00:23
0:00:24
0:00:28
0:00:29
0:00:33
0:00:45
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:50
0:00:51
0:00:52
0:00:53
0:00:54
0:00:57
0:01:02
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